The HydraSleeve™ is used in place of purging and low-flow sampling methods in groundwater
monitoring wells to obtain representative, real time, discrete interval sample of ALL compounds
under natural groundwater flow conditions. The HydraSleeve is effective for sampling slow recharge
wells, for monitoring interfaces, and for concentration profiling.
Simply lower the empty sampler to the desired interval, let the well return to undisturbed conditions,
and pull the sampler through the sample zone. The HydraSleeve seals itself when full, preventing
overlying layers from entering and sampled contents from leaving the sampler.
Why Use the HydraSleeve™?

about 5 feet of water over the top
of the sampler to completely fill.
Ordering Information — Most common items:
Option 1 To fit inside a 50mm well, and client requires 1l sample
Hydrasleeve
EONGSH413
HydraSleeve “Skinny” SuperSleeve, 1.75 x 38-in Sleeve Only. 1 Litre . For 2-in Sch80 & larger wells.
(Requires GSH 323 or GSH360 Re-Usable Top Collar & a Bottom weight.)
Top Collar Options
EONGSH323
Top Collar Assembly for .1.75-in HydraSleeve Skinny SuperSleeve. Reusable 2-PC PVC. For 2” Sch80 wells &
larger
EONGSH360 Top Collar Weighted Assembly for 1.75-in
Weight Options
EONGSW305 Weight- SST 5/8in (0.625in) Diam X 4in long with eyebolt, 6 oz
EONGSW310 Weight- SST 1in diam X 3in long with eyebolt, 11oz
Rope Options
EONFSR270 Rope Polypropylene 3/16in Hollow Braid White, 1000ft
EONFSR271 Rope Polypropylene 3/16in Hollow Braid White, 3000ft
EONFSR265 Rope Polypropylene 1/8in Hollow Braid Yellow, 1000ft
EONFSR266 Rope Polypropylene 1/8in Hollow Braid Yellow, 3000ft
Option 2 To fit insider a 50mm well, and client requires a 600ml sample
Hydrasleeve
EONGSH110 HydraSleeve 1.5in x 30in 600+ ml (For 2" Sch 80 & larger well)
Weight Options
EONGSW305 Weight- SST 5/8in (0.625in) Diam X 4in long witheyebolt, 6 oz
EONGSW310 Weight- SST 1in diam X 3in long with eyebolt, 11OZ
Spring Clip Options
EONGSH300 Spring Clip for 1.5 & 1.7" Hydrasleeve (for 2" wells)
Rope Options
EONFSR270 Rope Polypropylene 3/16in Hollow Braid White, 1000ft
EONFSR271 Rope Polypropylene 3/16in Hollow Braid White, 3000ft
EONFSR265 Rope Polypropylene 1/8in Hollow Braid Yellow, 1000ft
EONFSR266 Rope Polypropylene 1/8in Hollow Braid Yellow, 3000ft
Option 3 To fit wells that are 60mm or larger - will not fit Aust 2 inch wells due to expansion
Hydrasleeve
EONGSH130 HydraSleeve, 1.9in x 38in x ~1.3 Litre (For 2" Sch40 & larger well)
Weight Options
EONGSW310 Weight- SST 1in diam X 3in long with eyebolt, 11oz
Spring Clip Options
EONGSH300 Spring Clip for 1.5 & 1.7" Hydrasleeve (for 2" wells)